State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

BRAND COMPANY 3112100



Line Numb Description

#1
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#1
#1
#1
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#3
#3
#3
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#5
#5
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#6
#6
#6
#6
#6
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#7
#7
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#8

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "AA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "AA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "AA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "AA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "AA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "AA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "AAA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "AAA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "AAA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "AAA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "AAA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "AAA" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "C" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "C" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "C" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "C" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "C" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5 V SIZE "C" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "D" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "D" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "D" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "D" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "D" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 1.5V SIZE "D" ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 9V ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 9V ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 9V ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 9V ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 9V ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 9V ALKALINE

MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V ALKALINE SPRING LANTERN AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V ALKALINE SPRING LANTERN AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V ALKALINE SPRING LANTERN AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V ALKALINE SPRING LANTERN AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V ALKALINE SPRING LANTERN AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V ALKALINE SPRING LANTERN AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V SCREW TOP ALKALINE LANTERN 13AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V SCREW TOP ALKALINE LANTERN 13AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V SCREW TOP ALKALINE LANTERN 13AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V SCREW TOP ALKALINE LANTERN 13AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V SCREW TERMINAL ALKALINE LANTERN 27AH
MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V SCREW TERMINAL ALKALINE LANTERN 27AH

Supplier

NORTH AMERICAN BATTERY CO

PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY

BRAND COMPANY

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
J A SEXAUER

OHLIN SALES INC

NORTH AMERICAN BATTERY CO

BRAND COMPANY

PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
J A SEXAUER

OHLIN SALES INC

BRAND COMPANY

PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY

OHLIN SALES INC

NORTH AMERICAN BATTERY CO

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
J A SEXAUER

BRAND COMPANY

J A SEXAUER

OHLIN SALES INC

PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY

NORTH AMERICAN BATTERY CO

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
NORTH AMERICAN BATTERY CO

PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY

BRAND COMPANY

J A SEXAUER

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
OHLIN SALES INC

NORTH AMERICAN BATTERY CO

OHLIN SALES INC

BRAND COMPANY

J A SEXAUER

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY

PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY

NORTH AMERICAN BATTERY CO

BRAND COMPANY

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES INC
PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY

BRAND COMPANY

Unit

Each
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Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Award Price Quote Price (USD)

0.24

0.24

0.48

0.65

0.93

4.8

8.5

17.25

0.14
0.24
0.24
0.26
0.28
0.32
0.13
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.28
0.37
0.48
0.49
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.65
0.65
0.68
0.69
0.69
0.71
0.85
0.89
0.93
1
1.05
1.18
4.5
4.56
4.8
5.01
511
5.99
1.89
4.85
8.5
9.38
1.89
17.25



#8 MPA-110 - 11/1/08 - 10/31/10 - 6V SCREW TERMINAL ALKALINE LANTERN 27AH APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES INC Each 19.45

Note:A # sign next to a quote status indicates that the quote line was carried over from a previous active quote.



